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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 10 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
19.06.2021 - 11:42 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12 - 13 years

1. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 1:10.22 493 Q
2. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:13.13 436
3. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:13.36 432
4. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:14.60 411 35.88 38.72
5. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 1:17.63 365 36.42 41.21
6. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 1:19.30 342 36.75 42.55
7. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:23.79 290
8. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 1:24.54 282 38.73 45.81
9. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1:36.77 188

14 - 17 years

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:04.53 635 Q
2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:06.07 592 Q
3. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April, BL 1:08.32 535 Q 35.56 32.76
4. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.99 498 Q
5. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:10.70 483 Q
6. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.04 476 R
7. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.63 464 R
8. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:12.25 452
9. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:16.16 386

10. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:17.03 373 35.56 41.47
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.04 373 36.75 40.29
12. JOVANOVIC, Jovana Vasilisa 05 PVK Orion 1:19.04 345 36.42 42.62
13. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 1:21.81 311 37.66 44.15
14. BANIC, Milica 07 Partizan 1:23.16 296 35.56 47.60

Open

1. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:04.53 635 Q
2. THORPE, Imara-Bella 01 Ken 1:05.98 594 Q
3. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:06.07 592 Q
4. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April, BL 1:08.32 535 Q 35.56 32.76
5. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 1:09.99 498 Q
6. STANCIC, Teodora 08 Velika Kikinda 1:10.22 493 Q
7. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:10.70 483 Q
8. BANJALIC, Una 02 Partizan 1:10.90 479 Q 36.42 34.48
9. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.04 476 R

10. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.63 464 R
11. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:12.25 452
12. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 1:13.13 436
13. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:13.36 432
14. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:14.60 411 35.88 38.72
15. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:16.16 386
16. ORLOVIC, Mia 04 Usce 1:17.03 373 35.56 41.47
17. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.04 373 36.75 40.29
18. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 1:17.63 365 36.42 41.21
19. JOVANOVIC, Jovana Vasilisa 05 PVK Orion 1:19.04 345 36.42 42.62
20. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 1:19.30 342 36.75 42.55
21. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 1:21.81 311 37.66 44.15
22. BANIC, Milica 07 Partizan 1:23.16 296 35.56 47.60
23. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:23.79 290
24. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 1:24.54 282 38.73 45.81
25. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:30.98 226 41.62 49.36
26. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1:36.77 188


